
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00043, Donnelly

R Principal Arterial - Other
SH-55  3.6 Mi. S of Roseberry Rd.

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,957

 3,766
 4,437

Valley (43)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,972

 1,956
 2,013

 1,985

 1,810
 2,424

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 3,979 6,778 5,472

S DIR - - - - 1,629 2,035 1,975

N DIR - - - - 2,350 4,743 3,497

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5,380 6,629 3,751 3,320 3,567 4,879 3,739

3,061 5,035 2,090 1,638 1,634 1,853 1,766

2,319 1,594 1,661 1,682 1,933 3,026 1,973

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

4,410 3,052 3,019 3,024 3,611 4,552 3,903

2,989 1,512 1,493 1,492 1,702 1,833 1,844

1,421 1,540 1,526 1,532 1,909 2,719 2,059

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

4,272 3,188 2,867 3,154 3,427 5,011 3,770

2,836 1,573 1,397 1,546 1,635 1,889 1,805

1,436 1,615 1,470 1,608 1,792 3,122 1,965

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

4,546 2,927 2,709 2,943 3,276 4,331 -

3,113 1,470 1,330 1,476 1,611 1,859 -

1,433 1,457 1,379 1,467 1,665 2,472 -

MADW 4,652 3,949 3,087 3,110 3,572 5,110 4,221

STDEV 498 1,790 461 165 263 970 837

DAYFAC 0.85 1.00 1.28 1.27 1.11 0.77 0.94
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